64 65
Integral orbital shaker, ideal for
suspension cell culture
Six side direct heating, provides
uniform temperature
Stainless steel chamber (SS316),
with round corners for easy cleaning
Dual beam IR sensor, fast response

Electrical: 120V or 230V, 50-60Hz, 350W
Warranty: 2 Years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H3501* Incu-Shaker CO ₂  Mini, with non-slip rubber mat platform
H2300-REG Optional CO₂ Gas Regulator
MAGic Clamp Accessories
H1000-MR MAGic Clamp Universal Platform, 9.5 x 11.5 inch
H1000-MR-CMB MAGic Clamp Adjustable Flask Clamp, for 125, 250 & 500ml
Erlenmeyer flasks (max. 12 x 125ml, 8 x 250ml or 5 x 500ml)
H1000-MR-50 MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 50ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 20)
H1000-MR-125 MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 125ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 12)
H1000-MR-250 MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 250ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 8)
H1000-MR-500 MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 500ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 5)
H1000-MR-1000 MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 1L Erlenmeyer flask (max. 4)
H1000-MR-MP MAGic Clamp Flask Clamp, for microplates (max. 4)
H1000-MR-T15 MAGic Clamp Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-T50 MAGic Clamp Tube Rack, 15 x 50ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-1550 MAGic Clamp Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 1)
H1000-MR-T600 MAGic Clamp Tube Rack, 4 x 500/600ml bottles
H1000-MR-TSR Slanted Rack Holder, holds tube racks at an adjustable angle
*115V with US plug.   For 230V (EU plug), please add (-E).
Incu-Shaker™ Mini CO2 Shaking Incubator
19 mm
Roto-Therm™ Incubated Rotator

Electrical:                   115 or 230V, 50-60Hz, 0.5A
Warranty: 2 Years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H2020* Roto-Therm Incubated Rotator with tube holders
H2024*             Roto-Therm Plus Incubated Rotator  (variable speed)
with tube holders
Tube Holder Accessories
R2020-1520       Tube holder, 11 x 1.5/2.0ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-0507 Tube holder, 5 x 5-7ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-150 Tube holder, 4 x 10-15ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-500 Tube holder, 6 x 50ml, 1 each (included)
R2020-PCR Tube holder, 96 x 0.2ml, 12 x PCR strips or one PCR plate**
R2020-RP Mini rocking platform with rubber mat, 4.5 x 3 in. **
Benchmark’s new Roto-Therm series of rotating mixers provide a wide range of mixing
capabilities.  Suitable for an array of laboratory applications including resuspension,
protein binding, nucleic acid purification, histochemistry, hybridization, etc, the mixers
include interchangeable tube holders for accomomodating all common tube sizes from